A386 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail:yg1@yg1.solutions A387phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail:yg1@yg1.solutions
CARBIDE
HSS
CARBIDE
HSS
i-ONE
DRILLS
i-DREAM

HSS-E H7
LH7 p.A388
Bright15 45
K21B1 SERIES
Unit : mm
EDP No.
Reamer
Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Flute
Length
Overall
Length
D1 D2 L1 L2
K21B101200 12.0 10 44 151
K21B101201 12.01 10 44 151
K21B101202 12.02 10 44 151
K21B101203 12.03 10 44 151
K21B101300 13.0 10 44 151
K21B101400 14.0 14 47 160
K21B101500 15.0 14 50 162
K21B101600 16.0 14 52 170
K21B101700 17.0 14 54 175
K21B101800 18.0 14 56 182
K21B101900 19.0 16 58 189
K21B102000 20.0 16 60 195
ISO P M K
Material
Description Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel High alloyed steel,
and tool steel Stainless steel Grey cast iron Nodular cast